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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Yassir Janah           M3539         1/17       14:59        0:42       33:15        0:35       20:03  1:09:31.71
2     Jason Biggs            M4044         1/17       14:45        0:33       33:02        0:44       20:53  1:09:54.57
3     Mark Welch             M4044         2/17       13:18        0:32       33:52        0:36       22:32  1:10:47.28
4     Parker Vanlandingham   MUND19         1/2       14:46        0:54       35:45        0:33       19:23  1:11:17.52
5     Daniel Griffith        M3034          1/9       16:28        0:50       33:50        0:44       20:19  1:12:09.28
6     Chris Whittington      M4044         3/17       14:32        1:03       34:50        0:58       21:20  1:12:39.85
7     Ute Nestler            F4044          1/8       18:18        0:42       34:12                   20:35  1:13:45.58
8     Gage Owens             M2024          1/2       17:08        1:25       35:23        0:36       19:54  1:14:24.47
9     Bryan Long             M4044         4/17       16:29        0:43       35:41        0:57       21:27  1:15:15.04
10    Sean Morris            M3034          2/9       16:20        0:36       35:04        0:30       22:51  1:15:18.27
11    Mike Mayer             M3034          3/9       14:53        0:57       36:54        0:31       22:09  1:15:21.76
12    Gerald Monte           M4549          1/7       16:09        1:58       34:35        1:38       21:36  1:15:53.15
13    Sebastian Vargas       M3539         2/17       14:29        0:41       36:06        0:37       24:09  1:16:00.81
14    Libbie Fort            F2529          1/5       12:41        0:48       38:23                   24:48  1:16:37.50
15    Eric Lundt             M4044         5/17       16:25        1:04       34:57        0:49       23:25  1:16:37.67
16    Christina Hopper       F3539         1/12       13:36        0:56       39:49        0:38       21:53  1:16:49.61
17    Sarah Henry            FTEAM          1/3       15:16        0:25       40:31        0:20       20:29  1:16:59.28
18    Scott Suurmeyer        M3539         3/17       14:19        1:10       37:51        0:56       24:22  1:18:35.28
19    Scott Weber            M3539         4/17       15:24        1:45       36:47        0:41       24:16  1:18:50.22
20    Luke Bell              M3539         5/17       17:02        0:54       39:11        0:42       21:12  1:18:57.89
21    Michael Marsh          M5559         1/10       16:21        0:50       36:45        0:35       24:41  1:19:09.48
22    Bryan Miller           M5559         2/10       17:08        1:42       39:13        1:09       20:01  1:19:11.38
23    Joel Delia             M4044         6/17       17:23        0:33       36:49        0:33       24:19  1:19:33.22
24    Jonathon Cook          M2529          1/8       17:43        1:12       34:47        0:51       25:24  1:19:55.40
25    Keith Kelley           M5054          1/5       15:36        0:47       34:02        0:43       29:07  1:20:13.63
26    Katie Kramer           F3539         2/12       18:34        1:20       40:04        0:48       19:30  1:20:14.45
27    Nathan Kuntz           M3034          4/9       18:16        1:05       37:51        1:46       21:38  1:20:33.18
28    Jesse Green            M2529          2/8       19:02        1:09       35:58        0:58       23:30  1:20:33.77
29    Whitney Marsh          F3539         3/12       17:11        0:50       39:55        0:39       22:12  1:20:44.64
30    Jeff Degarmo           M4044         7/17       20:10        1:17       35:10        0:42       23:38  1:20:54.96
31    Russell Anderson       M3539         6/17       15:52        0:46       38:38        0:47       25:14  1:21:14.86
32    Darryl Stillson        M5559         3/10       19:51        0:38       37:58        0:58       22:26  1:21:48.50
33    Peter Salzyn           M3539         7/17       18:13        1:26       37:09        1:20       24:28  1:22:34.47
34    Jim Adelson            M5054          2/5       17:54        1:39       38:12        1:29       23:38  1:22:48.99
35    David Hensley          M4044         8/17       18:47        1:39       37:31        1:18       23:59  1:23:11.95
36    Andrew Sissons         M4549          2/7       16:43        0:51       38:15        1:10       26:17  1:23:14.55
37    Cris Conn              M3539         8/17       19:09        0:48       38:29        0:41       24:22  1:23:26.58
38    Trace Thompson         M2529          3/8       16:13        0:46       38:35        0:51       27:07  1:23:29.54
39    Jeffery Dalton         MTEAM          1/3       13:17        0:40       46:51        0:28       22:38  1:23:52.43
40    Julie Adelson          F4549          1/8       17:13        0:53       38:11        0:57       26:42  1:23:53.14
41    Don Delozier           M4044         9/17       15:28        1:19       38:57        0:46       27:51  1:24:19.22
42    Bobby Bosse            M3539         9/17       18:27        0:50       39:19        0:46       25:11  1:24:30.36
43    Brent Lewis            M3539        10/17       14:47        0:35       41:14        0:57       27:21  1:24:51.22
44    Dillon Adams           M2529          4/8       18:30        1:31       40:38        0:39       24:16  1:25:30.64
45    Aaron Kuntz            M3539        11/17       16:23        1:11       44:14        1:02       22:55  1:25:41.99
46    Joshua Williams        M3034          5/9       18:06        0:41       38:43        0:32       28:18  1:26:18.34
47    Donovan Ross           M2529          5/8       15:30        2:54       40:27        1:06       26:24  1:26:18.46
48    Craig Jackson          M5559         4/10       21:22        1:34       38:23        1:10       24:16  1:26:42.63
49    Margaux Will           F3034         1/10       18:26        0:59       39:59        0:39       27:08  1:27:09.22
50    Cynthia Lundt          F4044          2/8       18:16        1:48       41:04        1:21       24:51  1:27:18.96
51    Cory MacK              MTEAM          2/3       18:38        0:47       41:47        0:22       26:02  1:27:34.75
52    Belinda Jordan         F3034         2/10       17:04        1:06       40:50        1:08       27:55  1:28:01.48
53    Wayne Hamilton         M5559         5/10       18:19        1:14       39:28        1:15       28:20  1:28:33.45
54    Jim Lynch              M4549          3/7       17:51        1:02       41:29        1:18       27:04  1:28:41.13
55    Seth Patterson         M3034          6/9       17:42        1:14       41:33        0:41       27:43  1:28:49.65
56    Hannah Kelley          FUND19         1/3       11:16        1:40       45:09        0:30       30:24  1:28:56.45
57    Ariel Wyant            F2529          2/5       19:15        1:15       40:38        0:57       27:34  1:29:35.82
58    Barbara Pinkerton      F3539         4/12       19:14        1:10       42:08        1:00       26:11  1:29:41.16
59    Karen Sissons          F5054          1/5       15:04        1:10       42:43        1:04       29:58  1:29:57.01
60    Shannon Campbell       F2529          3/5       19:22        0:59       44:48        0:51       24:27  1:30:24.88
61    Bruce Horn             M6064          1/1       20:21        2:45       37:52        1:36       28:26  1:30:57.40
62    Melissa Merrill        F3034         3/10       23:39        1:25       39:23        0:52       26:05  1:31:21.18
63    Robert McBride         M5559         6/10       17:24        1:59       43:40        1:11       27:12  1:31:23.62
64    Dave Jordan            M3539        12/17       17:05        2:22       44:07        1:01       26:54  1:31:25.81
65    Tom Long               M5054          3/5       16:30        2:21       44:36        1:23       26:38  1:31:26.33
66    MacKenzie Ward         F2024          1/2       22:06        1:09       43:17        0:57       24:01  1:31:27.50
67    Derrick Hildebrant     M3034          7/9       17:57        1:14       41:39        1:08       29:39  1:31:33.90
68    Lisa Talley            F5054          2/5       20:16        1:08       44:03        0:49       25:47  1:32:01.08
69    Susan Monte            F4549          2/8       19:47        1:41       44:00        0:59       26:27  1:32:51.05
70    Vince Hess             M4549          4/7       22:47        2:10       38:54        1:47       27:30  1:33:04.36
71    Kieran King-Sellars    MUND19         2/2       19:03        1:26       43:35        0:35       28:34  1:33:09.49
72    Jim Hix                M7074          1/1       20:02        2:17       41:39        0:46       28:33  1:33:14.71
73    Angie Weatherford      CTEAM          1/7       20:20        1:24       47:28        0:29       23:37  1:33:15.26
74    Brian Morgan           M2529          6/8       19:58        2:26       44:28        0:58       25:36  1:33:24.42
75    Michael Talley         M5054          4/5       23:14        1:55       43:13        0:51       24:27  1:33:37.67
76    Shawna Baker           F3539         5/12       20:05        1:17       43:16        1:02       28:02  1:33:39.73
77    Katie Rodgers          F3034         4/10       16:35        0:51       44:22        0:48       31:42  1:34:16.04
78    Franklin Kendra        F3034         5/10       20:22        1:28       45:17        0:53       26:24  1:34:21.13
79    Jana Rugg              F4549          3/8       19:08        1:13       43:52        1:11       29:07  1:34:28.58
80    Christopher Ballard    M2529          7/8       18:26        1:35       41:43        0:58       32:50  1:35:30.39
81    Robin Williams         F4549          4/8       20:11        1:19       44:07        0:48       29:10  1:35:32.95
82    David Lehman           M5559         7/10       21:20        0:53       42:54        1:12       29:32  1:35:48.08
83    Justin Erbe            MTEAM          3/3       23:54        0:37       44:32        0:21       26:38  1:35:59.93
84    Alton Ellis            M4549          5/7       20:13        1:18       41:30        1:12       31:59  1:36:09.61
85    Ryan Jeter             M3539        13/17       21:23        2:24       43:27        2:07       27:13  1:36:31.21
86    Sid Rice               M5559         8/10       15:29        1:48       48:00        1:24       30:08  1:36:46.86
87    Amy Anderson           F4044          3/8       22:23        1:31       44:54        1:37       26:26  1:36:49.10
88    Justin Patterson       M3539        14/17       17:29        2:21       45:55        3:14       27:52  1:36:49.74
89    Emma Welch             FUND19         2/3       10:12        1:45       55:55        0:31       28:40  1:37:00.57
90    Stan Groom             M6569          1/1       26:30        0:55       41:22        1:01       27:46  1:37:30.91
91    Lori Dale              F4044          4/8       18:05        1:19       47:34        0:43       30:21  1:38:00.06
92    Charlotte Horton       F5559          1/1       20:58        1:33       43:04        1:09       31:19  1:38:01.30
93    Robin Williams         CTEAM          2/7       20:11        1:19       44:53        1:17       30:41  1:38:19.27
94    Dustin Penn            M3539        15/17       17:19        1:46       42:08        2:16       34:58  1:38:23.87
95    Rachel Crane           CTEAM          3/7       19:27        0:31       49:48        0:29       28:16  1:38:29.46
96    Nancy Baalman          F4549          5/8       17:19        1:59       46:11        0:45       32:30  1:38:41.83
97    Clay Hendricks         M4044        10/17       23:26        1:40       46:44        1:40       25:27  1:38:55.33
98    Stephen Savonne        M2024          2/2       19:10        1:28       46:48        0:27       31:07  1:38:57.35
99    Karen Westerby         F4549          6/8       23:48        1:34       43:43        1:08       29:07  1:39:16.09
100   John Milam             M4549          6/7       23:19        3:13       43:46        0:32       28:33  1:39:20.69
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101   Nicole Warren          F3539         6/12       19:40        1:32       49:28        1:02       27:42  1:39:22.28
102   Amanda Frailey         CTEAM          4/7       22:43        0:31       47:54        0:24       29:09  1:40:37.43
103   Corbin Smith           M2529          8/8       21:45        1:44       45:26        0:51       31:10  1:40:52.97
104   David Bowling          M4044        11/17       20:29        2:17       46:32        1:06       30:32  1:40:53.86
105   Tom Hamilton           M4044        12/17       21:43        2:28       45:06        1:08       30:32  1:40:53.87
106   Lauren Neal            CTEAM          5/7       22:22        0:40       41:27        0:35       36:23  1:41:24.33
107   Susan Martinac         F4044          5/8       19:12        1:24       47:03        1:23       32:28  1:41:27.41
108   Theresa Curry          F4549          7/8       18:41        1:51       49:23        0:57       30:37  1:41:27.51
109   Shon Kendall           M4044        13/17       20:42        2:38       51:47        1:00       27:03  1:43:08.12
110   S Knop                 F3539         7/12       20:30        2:00       47:16        1:58       31:28  1:43:09.92
111   Andrew Aguirre         M3034          8/9       25:49        2:44       47:14        0:42       26:54  1:43:21.21
112   Sharon Clark           FTEAM          2/3       17:09        0:37       45:41        0:35       39:55  1:43:54.10
113   James Pope             M4044        14/17       26:35        1:06       44:11        1:20       31:21  1:44:31.45
114   Tammy Motazedi         F5054          3/5       24:10        0:50       47:04        1:02       31:28  1:44:32.22
115   Todd Oelklaws          CTEAM          6/7       18:37        1:36       54:18        0:43       32:16  1:47:26.79
116   Rhonda Gracy           F3539         8/12       21:02        1:27       47:42        1:20       36:13  1:47:40.82
117   Grayce Coleman         F3034         6/10       22:48        1:21       49:42        0:50       33:41  1:48:19.90
118   Sherry Volberding      F3539         9/12       22:01        1:53       46:25        1:36       36:30  1:48:22.38
119   Phillip Watkins        M3539        16/17       23:37        2:56       45:50        2:26       35:03  1:49:49.90
120   Jeri Koehler           F3539        10/12       19:37        1:17       49:30        0:54       38:42  1:49:57.08
121   Carol Ann Long         F5054          4/5       20:23        2:03       51:08        2:16       34:53  1:50:40.61
122   Patricia Rickman       F3034         7/10       23:22        1:32       51:03        0:51       34:35  1:51:20.09
123   Craig Sutter           M4044        15/17       23:00        1:35       50:09        1:35       35:33  1:51:50.06
124   Allen Noland           M4549          7/7       25:23        2:56       46:14        2:35       36:36  1:53:41.12
125   Shelby Steele          CTEAM          7/7       22:38        0:41     1:01:40        0:32       28:15  1:53:45.29
126   Celeste Harris         F3539        11/12       22:45        1:31       48:58        1:41       39:36  1:54:27.03
127   Brandi Paolercio       F3034         8/10       23:26        2:02       48:55        1:38       39:21  1:55:19.78
128   Andrea Lartigue        FTEAM          3/3       24:05        0:37       52:00        0:57       38:25  1:56:01.06
129   Joseph Byrd            M3034          9/9       20:01        3:16       54:30        3:08       35:18  1:56:11.04
130   Callie Schmidt         F2529          4/5       22:16        2:23     1:01:22        1:26       29:16  1:56:39.85
131   Leslie Riley           F4044          6/8       20:27        1:37     1:01:13        1:38       31:57  1:56:50.41
132   Katie Thompson         F2529          5/5       19:53        1:37       53:48        1:58       40:29  1:57:42.39
133   Carolyn Miller         F5054          5/5       23:52        3:02       50:01        2:06       40:13  1:59:10.61
134   Matt Meyer             M5559         9/10       28:55        2:26       50:59        1:29       36:21  2:00:07.01
135   Christina Gould        F3034         9/10       21:44        3:28       54:33        1:43       40:31  2:01:57.02
136   Chris Noland           F4549          8/8       20:30        2:57       50:45        2:00       48:06  2:04:15.74
137   Stephany Nichols       F3034        10/10       18:00        1:54       56:30        1:51       48:35  2:06:47.41
138   Wendy Hightower        F4044          7/8       18:56        2:50       59:14        2:09       47:05  2:10:11.24
139   Keith Averitt          M5054          5/5       47:01        3:30       46:12        1:41       34:53  2:13:14.40
140   Terry Davis            M4044        16/17       29:08       21:21       43:52        4:01       34:54  2:13:14.46
141   Taylor Captain         F2024          2/2       27:26        5:25     1:03:53        1:37       35:03  2:13:21.84
142   Becky Captain          F4044          8/8       27:25        5:23     1:04:14        1:19       35:03  2:13:21.95
143   James Porter           M5559        10/10       33:16        5:00       55:40        1:19       41:44  2:16:57.57
144   Kyla Currie            F3539        12/12       39:15        2:19       59:10        1:59       36:28  2:19:09.54
145   Alexander Hickman      M4044        17/17       19:05        2:13     1:16:09        1:03       46:04  2:24:31.21
146   Chris Harris           M3539        17/17       28:44        2:56     1:00:37        1:52       56:59  2:31:05.94
147   Nichole Richard        FUND19         3/3       41:11        6:13     1:13:05        1:24       32:52  2:34:43.01
0     William Clark          M6064          0/0       21:37        1:17       45:49        1:47       31:28  1:41:55.45
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